+__--‘._-_______———..___-_-n.—-__-._......_ -

| BENZING - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE din : 13.06.22 19:18:36 |
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Cod columbofil:

Concurs

Cod concurs
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Sincronizare
---4+
Nr.| Serie inel
-4+

1 RO

2 RO

3 RO

4 RO

5 RO

6 RO

7 RO

8 RO

9 RO
10 RO
11 RO
12 RO
13 RO
Semnaturi
sit

Versiune sw
Antena Club

2
020220

958016M
957805M
301496F
957810F
958013M
608539M
161902M
957825F
958004M
1329192M
957812F
2009375M
958242M

00001 751038

08.06.22 10:54:40

Columbofil

Loc lansare
Ant.

DAE73F24
DADA4AS9
DASEF6RBR0O
DAOCCOS8E
DABE7CD7
DAB160AA
DASEE797
DAF96C42
DAO79ACO
DAO2D661
DASAS5820
DABF6F7F
DA10ED9D

Comisia control

CAT Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING :

conectate 1

———————————————————— +

: IONtzwyfAN

(- Bp. }Jo)2.

: 13.06.22 19:17:41 CAT
13.06.22 19:17:44 +003

---------------- T it e e R
Sosire Imb|Sec| Observatii
Data Ora Nr. |Nr.
---------------- e e e
11.06 14:28:06.7|008|0OK |021
11.06 14:29:41.4|012|0OK |013
11.06 14:45:05.0|001|OK |004
11.06 15:16:24.0|004|0OK |014
11.06 16:25:52.1|005|0OK |020
11.06 16:37:57.1|011|OK |008
11.06 18:21:54.8|010(0OK |003
11.06 20:08:44.6|002|0OK |017
12.06 07:03:25.4|003|OK |018
13.06 08:08:12.3|013|0OK |029
13.06 11:19:00.8(007|0OK |015
Por. nesosit 031
Por. nesosit 022
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Imbarcare/Desigilare

RO-01.32
48906852
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90001B71
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